
LOT 12 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION UNI

816-2412-2423, WD 1030-2001, WD 

MCPHERSON KARI LYNN
4452 NW WISTERIA DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-212

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/02/2023 JB 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
1

365,246
33,556
35,000

433,802
86,296

347,506
HX HB 50,722

296,784
433,802

0

411,531

1439/1480 6/09/2021 WD Q I 01 390,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAUGHN JUDITH S POMER

MCPHERSON KARI LYNN

1043/0142 4/11/2005 WD Q V 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERKINGER HOME BUILDER

JUDITH S POMEROY
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1613 ADDN SFR 55 03/25/2010

3750 POOL ENCL 50 05/31/2006

3634 POOL 160 03/22/2006

3296 SFR 981 06/13/2005

2022HX Base Yr

4452 NW WISTERIA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,983 133.3216 149.32 445,422 2006 2006 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2498

BAS 64 100 64 7,836

BAS 2,434 100 2,434 298,025

FGR 672 55 370 45,303

FOP 88 30 26 3,183

FSP 223 40 89 10,897

3,481 2,983 365,246

BAS= W13 FSP= W33 BAS= W8 S8 E8 N8$ S8 E17 R4 U4  E6  D4 R5
R2 U2   U1 L1  N5 $ S5  R1 D1   D2 L2   L5 U4  W6  D4 L4  W25
N8 W14 S42 E22 FOP= S6 E12 N6W2 N2W8 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E8 S2 E12
FGR= S23 E24 N28 W24 S5$ N5 E24 N37$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,820.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 7,050

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 30 480.00 UT 56.00 56.00 100 2006 2006 3 54 14,515

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 29 36 1,044.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 40 5,011

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 80.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,080

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2017 60 3,600

33,556

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


